www.adlerelectric.com Page 1 of 9 © 2015 ADLER Elektrotechnik Leipzig GmbH
Engineering Product Specifications
ADLER Elektrotechnik Leipzig GmbH
ADLER Elektrotechnik Leipzig Zschochersche Str. 91 D-04229 Leipzig GERMANY
TEL: +49 (0)341 94698772 FAX: +49 (0)341 94698771
Email: info@adlerelectric.com, info@adlerelektro.de
Website: www.adlerelectric.com
Customer Name:

etc..
2. AGENCY APPROVALS
3. PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
4.1 Part Number
Example: A73215070A
A73 2150 7 0 A
1 2 3 4 5
1 …………. Product Series …………. A73
2 …….…… Ampere Rating ………… 15A
3 ……………Voltage Rating …………. 1000VDC
4 ………….. Packaging Code ………… Standard
5 ………….. Mounting Options ………… A or B or C
Agency Agency File Number Ampere/ Voltage Range
TÜV R 50323561 2A~20A / 1000V DC
UL E479303 3~20A / 1000V DC
www.adlerelectric.com Page 4 of 9 © 2015 ADLER Elektrotechnik Leipzig GmbH
A73 / PV Fuse
4. CHARACTERISTIC
4.1 Opening Time (temperature 25℃)
Rated Current IEC UL
113% 145% 135% 200%
1~30A >1h <1h >1h <4 minutes
4.2 Electrical Specifications
4.3 Electrical Parameters
Part
Number
Rated
Current
Cold
Resistance
(mΩ)
I²t (A²s) Dissipation (W) Certifications
Pre-Arc
Total @
Rated
Voltage
80% In 100% In UL TÜV
A73110070X 1 558.50 0.15 0.4 0.8 1.5 ○ ○
A73120070X 2 327.65 1.2 3.4 0.6 2.1 ● ●
A73130070X 3 101.50 4 11 0.8 0.98 ● ●
A73140070X 4 73.88 9.5 26 1.0 1.1 ● ●
A73150070X 5 60.43 19 50 1.0 1.2 ● ●
A73160070X 6 44.99 30 90 1.1 1.37 ● ●
A73180070X 8 24.94 27.5 32 1.2 1.9 ● ●
A73210070X 10 17.25 21.8 70 1.2 2.2 ● ●
A73212070X 12 13.17 51.3 120 1.5 2.6 ● ●
A73215070X 15 9.53 98.3 220 1.7 2.8 ● ●
A73220070X 20 5.59 157.5 240 2.1 3.1 ● ●
A73225070X 25 4.67 40 260 2.9 4.1 ○ ○
A73230070X 30 3.09 48 280 3.6 4.95 ○ ○
Parameter Value Test Standard/Method
Rated voltage 1000V DC Special intelligent digital fuse melting characteristics
Test bench
Rated current
1A, 2A, 3A, 4A, 5A,
6A,8A, 10A12A, 15A,
20A, 25A, 30A
Special intelligent digital fuse melting characteristics
Test bench
Power dissipation of
a fuse-link
2.4W at 0.7In,
4.5W at In
Special intelligent digital fuse melting characteristics
Test bench